
TOWN OF MONTGOMERY 

 

TOWN HALL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

2016 

Town Hall will be closed on the following days: 

 
Friday   January 1, 2016  New Year’s Day 
        
Monday  January 18, 2016  Martin Luther King Day 

Monday  February 15, 2016  President’s Day 

Monday  May 30, 2016  Memorial Day 

Friday   July 1, 2016   (1/2 day owed from Jan 1) 

Monday  July 4, 2016   Independence Day 

Friday September 2, 2016  (1/2 day owed from 
          Veterans Day)  

Monday  September 5, 2016  Labor Day 
 

Monday  October 10, 2016  Columbus Day 

Friday   November 11, 2016  Veterans Day  

Wednesday  November 23, 2016  closed 1/2 day 
       (1/2 day owed from 11/25) 

Thursday  November 24, 2016  Thanksgiving 

Friday   November 25, 2016  Day after Thanksgiving  
        
Friday   December 23, 2016  Christmas Eve 
       (1/2 day owed from 12/24) 
          

 Monday  December 26, 2016  Christmas Day Observed 
  

Friday   December 30, 2016  New Year’s Eve  
       (1/2 day owed from 12/31) 

             
           Town Hall Hours:   Monday – Thursday 8:15 – 5:00 PM 
                                                              Friday              8:15 – 12:15 PM 


